OXFORD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SPONSORS K.5.M. EDUCATIONAL TRUST,
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INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

EXPENDITURE
Ta Rapairs & Maintenance
To Salary
To Electricity Charges
To Postage & Telegraph
To Printing & Stationery

To Internet Expenses

‘wooStafl & Students Welfare

Expenses

To Student Expenses

To Scholarship Paid

To Telephone Expenses
To Travelling Expenses
Ta Water

To miscellaneous Expenses
To Depreciation

To Excess of Income over
‘—uXpenditure

Total

AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT
442640.00 By Fees Collection 9436000.00
6356127.00
649147.00
2541.00
23678.00
63845.00

255500.00
775520.00
32625.00
4211.00
156897.00
95840.00
96352.00
388831.00

92246.00

9436000.00 9456000.00
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