OXFORD COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SPONSORS, K.S.M. EDUCATIONAL TRUST, PIRATTIYUR TIRUCHIRAPPALLI -620009

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	INCOME	AMOUNT
To Rapairs & Maintenance	442640.00	By Fees Collection	9436000.00
To Salary	6356127.00		
To Electricity Charges	649147.00		
To Postage & Telegraph	2541.00		
To Printing & Stationery	23678.00		
To Internet Expenses	63845.00		
Co Staff & Students Welfare			
Expenses	255500.00		
To Student Expenses	775520.00		
To Scholarship Paid	32625.00		
To Telephone Expenses	4211.00		
To Travelling Expenses	156897.00		
To Water	95840.00		
To miscellaneous Expenses	96352.00		
To Depreciation	388831.00		
To Excess of Income over			
Expenditure	92246.00		
Total	9436000.00		9436000.00

S. ASHOK SUNDARESAN
B.Gom., MFM., AGA.,
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT
A-20, SVV COMPLEX, II FLOOR,
9 SHASTRI ROAD,
THENNUR, TRICHY-620 617.
PH.: 0431-2766901